
Abfuhrplan 2024

Jänner

01 Mo, KW 01 Neujahr 

02 Di  

03 Mi  

04 Do  

05 Fr  

06 Sa Hl.3 Könige 

07 So  

08 Mo, KW 02  

09 Di  

10 Mi  

11 Do  

12 Fr  

13 Sa  

14 So  

15 Mo, KW 03  

16 Di  

17 Mi  

18 Do  

19 Fr  

20 Sa  

21 So  

22 Mo, KW 04  

23 Di  

24 Mi  

25 Do  

26 Fr  

27 Sa  

28 So  

29 Mo, KW 05  

30 Di  

31 Mi  

Februar

01 Do  

02 Fr  

03 Sa  

04 So  

05 Mo, KW 06  

06 Di  

07 Mi  

08 Do  

09 Fr  

10 Sa  

11 So  

12 Mo, KW 07  

13 Di  

14 Mi  

15 Do  

16 Fr  

17 Sa  

18 So  

19 Mo, KW 08  

20 Di  

21 Mi  

22 Do  

23 Fr  

24 Sa  

25 So  

26 Mo, KW 09  

27 Di  

28 Mi  

29 Do  

 

 

März

01 Fr  

02 Sa  

03 So  

04 Mo, KW 10  

05 Di  

06 Mi  

07 Do  

08 Fr  

09 Sa  

10 So  

11 Mo, KW 11  

12 Di  

13 Mi  

14 Do  

15 Fr  

16 Sa  

17 So  

18 Mo, KW 12  

19 Di  

20 Mi  

21 Do  

22 Fr  

23 Sa  

24 So  

25 Mo, KW 13  

26 Di  

27 Mi  

28 Do Gründonnerstag 

29 Fr Karfreitag 

30 Sa Karsamstag 

31 So Ostersonntag 

April

01 Mo, KW 14
Ostermontag 

02 Di  

03 Mi  

04 Do  

05 Fr  

06 Sa  

07 So  

08 Mo, KW 15  

09 Di  

10 Mi  

11 Do  

12 Fr  

13 Sa  

14 So  

15 Mo, KW 16  

16 Di  

17 Mi  

18 Do  

19 Fr  

20 Sa  

21 So  

22 Mo, KW 17  

23 Di  

24 Mi  

25 Do  

26 Fr  

27 Sa  

28 So  

29 Mo, KW 18  

30 Di  

 

Mai
01 Mi Staatsfeiertag 

02 Do  

03 Fr  

04 Sa  

05 So  

06 Mo, KW 19  

07 Di  

08 Mi  

09
Do Christi
Himmelfahrt 

10 Fr  

11 Sa  

12 So  

13 Mo, KW 20  

14 Di  

15 Mi  

16 Do  

17 Fr  

18 Sa  

19 So Pfingstsonntag 

20
Mo, KW 21
Pfingstmontag 

21 Di  

22 Mi  

23 Do  

24 Fr  

25 Sa  

26 So  

27 Mo, KW 22  

28 Di  

29 Mi  

30 Do Fronleichnam 

31 Fr  

Juni

01 Sa  

02 So  

03 Mo, KW 23  

04 Di  

05 Mi  

06 Do  

07 Fr  

08 Sa  

09 So  

10 Mo, KW 24  

11 Di  

12 Mi  

13 Do  

14 Fr  

15 Sa  

16 So  

17 Mo, KW 25  

18 Di  

19 Mi  

20 Do  

21 Fr  

22 Sa  

23 So  

24 Mo, KW 26  

25 Di  

26 Mi  

27 Do  

28 Fr  

29 Sa  

30 So  

 

Juli

01 Mo, KW 27  

02 Di  

03 Mi  

04 Do  

05 Fr  

06 Sa  

07 So  

08 Mo, KW 28  

09 Di  

10 Mi  

11 Do  

12 Fr  

13 Sa  

14 So  

15 Mo, KW 29  

16 Di  

17 Mi  

18 Do  

19 Fr  

20 Sa  

21 So  

22 Mo, KW 30  

23 Di  

24 Mi  

25 Do  

26 Fr  

27 Sa  

28 So  

29 Mo, KW 31  

30 Di  

31 Mi  

August
01 Do  

02 Fr  

03 Sa  

04 So  

05 Mo, KW 32  

06 Di  

07 Mi  

08 Do  

09 Fr  

10 Sa  

11 So  

12 Mo, KW 33  

13 Di  

14 Mi  

15
Do Maria
Himmelfahrt 

16 Fr  

17 Sa  

18 So  

19 Mo, KW 34  

20 Di  

21 Mi  

22 Do  

23 Fr  

24 Sa  

25 So  

26 Mo, KW 35  

27 Di  

28 Mi  

29 Do  

30 Fr  

31 Sa  

September

01 So  

02 Mo, KW 36  

03 Di  

04 Mi  

05 Do  

06 Fr  

07 Sa  

08 So  

09 Mo, KW 37  

10 Di  

11 Mi  

12 Do  

13 Fr  

14 Sa  

15 So  

16 Mo, KW 38  

17 Di  

18 Mi  

19 Do  

20 Fr  

21 Sa  

22 So  

23 Mo, KW 39  

24 Di  

25 Mi  

26 Do  

27 Fr  

28 Sa  

29 So  

30 Mo, KW 40  

 

Oktober

01 Di  

02 Mi  

03 Do  

04 Fr  

05 Sa  

06 So  

07 Mo, KW 41  

08 Di  

09 Mi  

10 Do  

11 Fr  

12 Sa  

13 So  

14 Mo, KW 42  

15 Di  

16 Mi  

17 Do  

18 Fr  

19 Sa  

20 So  

21 Mo, KW 43  

22 Di  

23 Mi  

24 Do  

25 Fr  

26 Sa Nationalfeiertag 

27 So  

28 Mo, KW 44  

29 Di  

30 Mi  

31 Do  

November

01 Fr Allerheiligen 

02 Sa  

03 So  

04 Mo, KW 45  

05 Di  

06 Mi  

07 Do  

08 Fr  

09 Sa  

10 So  

11 Mo, KW 46  

12 Di  

13 Mi  

14 Do  

15 Fr  

16 Sa  

17 So  

18 Mo, KW 47  

19 Di  

20 Mi  

21 Do  

22 Fr  

23 Sa  

24 So  

25 Mo, KW 48  

26 Di  

27 Mi  

28 Do  

29 Fr  

30 Sa  

 

Dezember

01 So 1. Advent 

02 Mo, KW 49  

03 Di  

04 Mi  

05 Do  

06 Fr  

07 Sa  

08 So Maria Empfängnis 

09 Mo, KW 50  

10 Di  

11 Mi  

12 Do  

13 Fr  

14 Sa  

15 So 3. Advent 

16 Mo, KW 51  

17 Di  

18 Mi  

19 Do  

20 Fr  

21 Sa  

22 So 4. Advent 

23 Mo, KW 52  

24 Di Heiligabend 

25 Mi Christtag 

26 Do Stefanitag 

27 Fr  

28 Sa  

29 So  

30 Mo, KW 01  

31 Di Silvester 

Bio Tonne

Gelbe Tonne (2 tägig) *

Restmüll (Bereich 1)

Restmüll (Bereich 2)

Rote Tonne (Bereich 1)

Rote Tonne (Bereich 2)

* Abholung am Folgetag möglich

         

 Bereich 1

Bahnhofweg
Brunnenweg
Danzlau
Feichtenberg
Feldweg
Gartenweg
Gmöserstraße
Guggenberg
Hagenmühle
Hilzing

Kampesberg
Kapellenweg
Ortbauernweg
Schulweg
Sonnenweg
Traunsteinblick
Wahl
Waldweg
Wiesenweg

         

 Bereich 2

Alpenblick
Bergham
Edtholz
Eisengattern
Florianiweg
Glöcklerweg
Hüttenboden
Im Tal
In der Au

Kaltenmarkt
Kirchham
Kogl
Krottendorf
Laizing
Laudachtal
Mühlenstraße
Steg
Windberg

         

Abfallsammelzentrum
Öffnungszeiten
Mittwoch: 17 - 19 Uhr (01.04. - 31.10.)
Freitag: 13 - 17 Uhr
An Feiertagen geschlossen

Kontakt
4656 Kirchham, Laizing 14
+43 (7619) 22069

         

Gemeinde Kirchham
Amtszeiten
Montag - Freitag: 8 - 12 Uhr
Dienstag und Donnerstag: 14 - 17 Uhr
An Feiertagen geschlossen

Kontakt
4656 Kirchham 32
+43 (7619) 2015-0
gemeinde@kirchham.at
http://www.kirchham.at


